
 

2015 OSCAR GRANT - MAPLEWOOD 

INVITATIONAL JR HIGH GIRLS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Sep. 3, 2015 

88 DEGREES - HOT, HUMID AND SUNNY 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 McDonald                 18    1    2    4    5    6    7    9  14:06.8  

0:27.3 

  2 Maplewood                72    8   13   15   17   19   27   29  16:19.4  

2:42.3 

  3 Garfield                 82   11   12   16   18   25   26   28  16:59.4  

3:10.0 

  4 Badger                   87    3   10   20   24   30   31   33  17:00.1  

5:59.7 

  5 Jefferson               112   14   21   22   23   32            18:01.5  

4:09.6 

 

Incomplete Teams: Ravenna 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. McDonald 

    1  Bella Wolford, 8           13:51.9    6:56 

    2  Anna Guerra, 8             13:52.0    6:56 

    4  Grace Kawecki, 8           14:13.9    7:07 

    5  Sophie Klase, 8            14:17.0    7:08 

    6  Sela Jones, 8              14:19.2    7:10 

    7  Gianna Meidiati, 8         14:19.6    7:10 

    9  Brooke Lewis, 7            14:56.5    7:28 

Total Time = 1:10:34.0     Total Places = 18 

 



2. Maplewood 

    8  Isabella Kellar, 8         14:35.3    7:18 

   13  Brianna Starcher, 8        16:13.2    8:07 

   15  Riana Rathburn, 7          16:44.3    8:22 

   17  Mabel Crouch, 8            16:46.9    8:23 

   19  Sydney Morris, 8           17:17.5    8:39 

   27  Emma Omerzo, 7             19:02.5    9:31 

   29  Shelby Miller, 7           19:34.8    9:47 

Total Time = 1:21:37.0     Total Places = 72 

 

3. Garfield 

   11  Brooke-Lyn Collin, 8       15:48.7    7:54 

   12  Jilleena Moore, 8          16:09.6    8:05 

   16  Hannah Bittence, 8         16:44.4    8:22 

   18  Kaitlynn Yukich, 7         17:15.7    8:38 

   25  Belladonna Titschinger, 7  18:58.7    9:29 

   26  Faith Mills, 7             19:00.9    9:30 

   28  Sarah Bittence, 7          19:17.8    9:39 

Total Time = 1:24:56.9     Total Places = 82 

 

4. Badger 

    3  Miranda Stanhope, 8        13:56.3    6:58 

   10  Lauryn Hamilton, 8         15:45.1    7:53 

   20  Rebecca Landis, 7          17:22.2    8:41 

   24  Hailey Donaldson, 7        18:00.8    9:00 

   30  Kristen Luoma, 8           19:55.9    9:58 

   31  Sammi Lovesee, 8           19:56.0    9:58 

   33  Sarah Wareham, 8           22:09.3   11:05 

Total Time = 1:25:00.1     Total Places = 87 

 

5. Jefferson 

   14  Tracey Squatrito, 8        16:37.9    8:19 

   21  Sierra Szuhay, 8           17:24.7    8:42 

   22  Alyssa Meaney, 8           17:38.2    8:49 

   23  Julia Vaupetic, 8          17:39.2    8:50 

   32  Cameron Lister, 7          20:47.5   10:24 

Total Time = 1:30:07.3     Total Places = 112 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Bella Wolford, 8           13:51.9    6:56  McDonald              

    2     2  Anna Guerra, 8             13:52.0    6:56  McDonald              

    3     3  Miranda Stanhope, 8        13:56.3    6:58  Badger                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
    4     4  Grace Kawecki, 8           14:13.9    7:07  McDonald              

    5     5  Sophie Klase, 8            14:17.0    7:08  McDonald              

    6     6  Sela Jones, 8              14:19.2    7:10  McDonald              



    7     7  Gianna Meidiati, 8         14:19.6    7:10  McDonald              

    8     8  Isabella Kellar, 8         14:35.3    7:18  Maplewood             

    9     9  Brooke Lewis, 7            14:56.5    7:28  McDonald              

   10        Janessa Martinelli, 8      15:41.8    7:51  McDonald              

   11    10  Lauryn Hamilton, 8         15:45.1    7:53  Badger                

   12        Gabrielle Hawout, 8        15:45.3    7:53  McDonald              

   13    11  Brooke-Lyn Collin, 8       15:48.7    7:54  Garfield              

   14        Anna Booth, 7              15:54.0    7:57  McDonald              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   15        Trinity Hobbs, 8           16:02.4    8:01  McDonald              

   16    12  Jilleena Moore, 8          16:09.6    8:05  Garfield              

   17        Madison Nolf, 7            16:11.8    8:06  McDonald              

   18    13  Brianna Starcher, 8        16:13.2    8:07  Maplewood             

   19        Brianna Callow, 7          16:17.2    8:09  McDonald              

   20        Madison Brown, 7           16:20.9    8:10  McDonald              

   21    14  Tracey Squatrito, 8        16:37.9    8:19  Jefferson             

   22        Emilee Suto, 8             16:42.9    8:21  Ravenna               

   23    15  Riana Rathburn, 7          16:44.3    8:22  Maplewood             

   24    16  Hannah Bittence, 8         16:44.4    8:22  Garfield              

   25    17  Mabel Crouch, 8            16:46.9    8:23  Maplewood             

   26        Katie Gardner, 7           17:12.7    8:36  McDonald              

   27        Sarah Gray, 7              17:15.3    8:38  McDonald              

   28    18  Kaitlynn Yukich, 7         17:15.7    8:38  Garfield              

   29    19  Sydney Morris, 8           17:17.5    8:39  Maplewood             

   30    20  Rebecca Landis, 7          17:22.2    8:41  Badger                

   31    21  Sierra Szuhay, 8           17:24.7    8:42  Jefferson             

   32    22  Alyssa Meaney, 8           17:38.2    8:49  Jefferson             

   33    23  Julia Vaupetic, 8          17:39.2    8:50  Jefferson             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   34    24  Hailey Donaldson, 7        18:00.8    9:00  Badger                

   35        Emma Oconnell, 7           18:11.7    9:06  McDonald              

   36        Emily Pratt, 7             18:47.9    9:24  McDonald              

   37    25  Belladonna Titschinger, 7  18:58.7    9:29  Garfield              

   38    26  Faith Mills, 7             19:00.9    9:30  Garfield              

   39    27  Emma Omerzo, 7             19:02.5    9:31  Maplewood             

   40    28  Sarah Bittence, 7          19:17.8    9:39  Garfield              

   41    29  Shelby Miller, 7           19:34.8    9:47  Maplewood             

   42        Samantha Gilbert, 8        19:43.7    9:52  Garfield              

   43    30  Kristen Luoma, 8           19:55.9    9:58  Badger                

   44    31  Sammi Lovesee, 8           19:56.0    9:58  Badger                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   45        Sydney Woconish, 7         20:11.6   10:06  Garfield              

   46        Cassie Finney, 8           20:34.4   10:17  Garfield              

   47    32  Cameron Lister, 7          20:47.5   10:24  Jefferson             

   48        Meili Warren, 7            20:51.4   10:26  Garfield              

   49        Elana Caraballo, 7         21:25.4   10:43  Maplewood             

   50        Liana Galayde, 8           21:25.5   10:43  Garfield              

   51        Jenna Walden, 7            21:40.1   10:50  Maplewood             

   52        Summer Bourne, 7           21:46.0   10:53  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 



 
   53    33  Sarah Wareham, 8           22:09.3   11:05  Badger                

   54        Katie Merdich, 7           22:47.0   11:23  McDonald              

   55        Madelyn Scirocco, 8        22:47.6   11:24  Garfield              

   56        Sydney Chell, 8            23:00.5   11:30  Ravenna               

   57        Lily Oles, 8               23:20.8   11:40  Garfield              

   58        Sydney Woolard, 7          23:26.2   11:43  Garfield              

   59        Kyleigh Grandon, 8         23:33.5   11:47  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   60        Catherine Abesicher, 8     26:30.5   13:15  Garfield              

   61        Catherine Hahn, 7          27:01.3   13:31  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   62        Gracie Masters, 8          29:11.8   14:36  Garfield              

 

Return to home page.  

main.html

